Executive Committee

1pm-4pm, 15 March 2017

Welcome, apologies and absences
Minutes of the last meeting

Terms of reference

An update on the membership

Executive Officer reports
President

Education Officer

Welfare Officer

Activities Officer (Cambridgeshire)
Activities Officer (Essex)

Campaigns
Let’s be honest

An update on the priority campaign

ldeas

An update on the implementation of ideas

Policies

An update on the implementation of policies

Budget

Leigh Rooney
Leigh Rooney
Megan Bennett

Leigh Rooney
Grace Anderson
Kathryn Younger
Jamie Smith

Precious Nwanze

Grace Anderson

All

All

Leigh Rooney

EC28/17

STUDENTS’

UNION

EC29/17
EC30/17

EC31/17
EC32/17
EC33/17
EC34/17
EC35/17

Verbal

EC36/17

EC37/17-
EC45/17

EC46/17



An update on the budget and an opportunity to consider

an)/requests
Campaign Rep reports All
Update from NUS Conferences James Morgans

Jamie Vincent

Faculty Rep reports

All
PGR Rep reports All
An opportunity for all representatives to discuss their
campaigns
AOB

Student Council

Date of next meeting

10-1pm, Wednesday 26 April

Verbal
EC47/17
Verbal

Verbal
Verbal

EC28/17



